
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Dr. Paula Hinton ex-officio 5064 phinton@tntech.edu Permanent Faculty
(Interim Director for Women's Center) TBD Permanent Faculty

Dr. Paula Taylor-Greathouse 5042 pgreathouse@tntech.edu 2021 Faculty
Ms. Nichole Williams 5016 nwilliams@tntech.edu 2021 Administrative
Dr. Padmini Veerapen 5054 pveerapen@tntech.edu 2021 Faculty
Mr. Waldhys Rodoli 5001 wrodoli@tntech.ed 2020 Clerical
Dr. Allen Driggers 5064 edriggers@tntech.ed 2020 Faculty
Ms. Stephanie Adams 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty
Dr. Helen Hunt (chair) 5053 hhunt@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty
Ms. Olivia Newman 5042 onewman@tntech.edu 2020 Clerical
Ms. Lelia Gibson 5023 lgibson@tntech.edu 2020 Administrative
Dr. Ann Hellman (18-19 chair) 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2020 Faculty
Ms. Nicole Smith 5016 nesmith@tntech.edu 2022 Administrative
Ms. Megan Atkinson 5066 matkinson@tntech.edu 2022 Faculty
Ms. Ashley Wright 5053 afwright@tntech.edu 2022 Clerical
Ms. Brittany Lafever 5066 blafever@tntech.edu 2022 Clerical
Ms. Zeva Edmondson 5037 zedmondson@tntech.edu 2022 Administrative

Ms. Allyssa Peters ampeters42@students.tntech.edu 2020 Student
Ms. McKinley Thomas mrthomas42@students.tntech.edu 2020 Student
Ms. Sydney Brumbach spbrumbach42@students.tntech. 2020 Student

Executive Officer:  Ms. Libby Gays
Ms. Diana Lalani to provide staff support services.
non-voting Resource:  Marc Burnett  
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